SCF9070-48NC Series
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 jhkim@lscomm.co.kr
JAPAN : +81-03-5615-8174 yamamoto@lscomm.co.jp
*Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information. Revised 23/09/25
LS Bldg., 95, Hwachang-ro,
Manan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do,
Republic of Korea

■ Panel link for LCD panels
■ Countering common mode noise affecting signals in high-speed lines
Ordering code Inductance
(uH,100kHz,0.1V)
Impedance(Ω,100MHz,0.1V)
MIN TYP
DCR
(mΩ,MAX)
Rated Current
(A,MAX)
IR
(MΩ,MIN)
Rated Voltage
(V,MAX)
Marking
SCF9070-301-48NC 1.40±50% 225 300 6.0 6.00 10.0 80.0 301
SCF9070-501-48NC 2.20±50% 375 500 8.0 5.50 10.0 80.0 501
SCF9070-701-48NC 3.20±50% 500 700 10.0 5.00 10.0 80.0 701
SCF9070-102-48NC 5.60±50% 750 1000 13.0 4.00 10.0 80.0 102
SCF9070-132-48NC 7.00±50% 1000 1300 20.0 3.50 10.0 80.0 132
SCF9070-152-48NC 7.20±50% 1200 1500 20.0 3.50 10.0 80.0 152
SCF9070-202-48NC 9.00±50% 1500 2000 30.0 3.50 10.0 80.0 202
SCF9070-222-48NC 10.8±50% 1700 2200 50.0 3.00 10.0 80.0 222
SCF9070-272-48NC 12.8±50% 2000 2700 80.0 2.00 10.0 80.0 272
SCF9070-302-48NC 15.0±50% 2500 3000 80.0 2.00 10.0 80.0 302
Electrical Characteristics
Dimensions(Unit:mm) Recommended Land Pattern(Unit:mm)
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
Marking